ď	
1	
2	FILED
3	JUN 2 8 2019
	DEPT. OF REAL ESTATE
4	By Marid Sammer
5	
6	
7	
	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE
8	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE
9	STATE OF CALIFORNIA
10	* * *
11	In the Matter of the Accusation of DRE No. H-41188 LA
12	) REULTRA INC,
100000	Respondent.
13	
14	ORDER ACCEPTING VOLUNTARY SURRENDER OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE
15	
16	On October 18, 2018, an Accusation was filed in this matter against Respondent
17	REULTRA INC ("Respondent").
	On May 9, 2019, Respondent petitioned the Commissioner to voluntarily surrender
18	its real estate broker license pursuant to Section 10100.2 of the Business and Professions Code.
19	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Respondent REULTRA INC's petition for
20	voluntary surrender of its real estate broker license is accepted as of the effective date of this Order
21	
22	as set forth below, based upon the understanding and agreement expressed in Respondent's
23	Declaration dated May 9, 2019, (attached as Exhibit "A" hereto). Respondent's license certificate
	and pocket card shall be sent to the below-listed address so that they reach the Department on or
24	before the effective date of this Order:
25	///
26	
27	///

DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE Attention: Licensing Flag Section P. O. Box 137013 Sacramento, CA 95813-7013 JUL 1 7 2019 This Order shall become effective at 12 o'clock noon on DATED: June 18, 2019 DANIEL J. SANDRI ACTING REAL ESTATE COMMISSIONER Samil 1. Sand. 

2 <sup>n</sup>	
98	
1	α. α
2	
3	FILED
4	JUN 2 8 2019
5	DEPT. OF REAL ESTATE
6	angus blanner
7	
8	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE
9	STATE OF CALIFORNIA
10	* * *
11	In the Matter of the Accusation of DRE No. H-41188 LA
12	ALBANESE REALTY INC,
13	Respondent.
14	ORDER ACCEPTING VOLUNTARY SURRENDER OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE
15	On October 18, 2018, an Accusation was filed in this matter against Respondent
16	ALBANESE REALTY INC ("Respondent").
17	On May 9, 2019, Respondent petitioned the Commissioner to voluntarily surrender
18	its real estate broker license pursuant to Section 10100.2 of the Business and Professions Code.
19	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Respondent ALBANESE REALTY INC 's petition
20	for voluntary surrender of its real estate broker license is accepted as of the effective date of this
21	Order as set forth below, based upon the understanding and agreement expressed in Respondent's
22	Declaration dated May 9, 2019, (attached as Exhibit "A" hereto). Respondent's license certificate
23	and pocket card shall be sent to the below-listed address so that they reach the Department on or
24	before the effective date of this Order:
25	///
26	///
27	

×

	$\sim$
· * 1	DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE Attention: Licensing Flag Section P. O. Box 137013
2	Sacramento, CA 95813-7013
3	This Order shall become effective at 12 o'clock noon on
4	DATED: June 18,2019
5	DANIEL J. SANDRI
6	ACTING REAL ESTATE COMMISSIONER
7	
8	David 1. Sand
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	.0
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
1	